INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  48150
Hydraulic Alternate Servo Cylinder with Planetary Roller
Screws Have capacity for high duty cycles & High Forces.
Long Rigidity & Low Noise
+/- 0.0008 inch Repeatability
Low Maintenance Required
Quick to install, troubleshoot, and test; lower

LT - 0100
BIG “P” Hydraulic Alternate ELECTRIC CYLINDERS
ORDERING GUIDE
HT = Low Torque Geared Parallel Side Drive
MT = Medium Torque Geared Parallel Drive
LT = Low Torque 1:1 Parallel High Speed
SP = Ultra High Speed 1:1 Parallel
HI = High Speed Inline Drive Shaft
HM = High Speed Motor Mount Direct Drive
Input
10 mm Lead Thru 5.4:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 2.125:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 0.656:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 5.31:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 2.125:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
10 mm Lead Thru 0.656:1 Ratio
12 mm Lead Thru 5.4:1 Ratio
12 mm Lead Thru 2.121:1 Ratio
12 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
18 mm Lead Thru 5.38:1 Ratio
18 mm Lead Thru 2.121:1 Ratio
18 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
20 mm Lead Thru 5.4:1 Ratio
20 mm Lead Thru 2.125:1 Ratio
20 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
25 mm Lead Thru 5.46:1 Ratio
25 mm Lead Thru 2.125:1 Ratio
25 mm Lead Thru 1:1 Ratio
Front Flange Mount
Rear Clevis Mount
Foot Mount
Rear Eye Mount
Rear Flange Mounts
Additional Options
Fangtooth Inc. Terms & Conditions for Sale
11970 Mayfield St. Livonia, MI 48150
SECTION 1: APPLICABILITY
1.1 These terms & conditions (the “Terms and Conditions”) of sale are applicable to all
quotations for the sale or orders for the purchase of all equipment or goods (the “Products”)
made by or for Fangtooth Inc 11970 Mayfield St. Livonia MI 48150 (“Company”.)
1.2 Unless otherwise agreed, written quotations are valid for 30 days from the date of
quotation. All price lists and discounts are subject to change without notice.
1.3 All orders placed by the Buyer are subject to written acceptance by the Company. No
contract between Buyer and Company shall exist prior to the time of such acceptance by the
Company.
1.4 These Terms & Conditions supersede all prior written terms, understandings, purchase
orders, assurances and offers. Company shall not be deemed to have waived these Terms &
Conditions if it fails to object to the conditions appearing in or attached to a purchase order
issued by Buyer. Buyer’s acceptance of the Products or services furnished by the Company
shall constitute its acceptance of these Terms & Conditions.
SECTION 2: PRICE & SHIPPING DATES
2.1 All orders must be bona fide commitments showing a complete description of equipment,
quantity, price & shipping dates required by the Buyer.